2020-2021 FINANCIAL ACTIVITY REPORT

FuS Rsrc Y Object Goal Fctn CstCtr Loc Date Type Reference Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance
0000 - Undesignated

Income

512 9100 O 857100 0000 0000 000000 000 12/15/20 BT  BT-100006 1st Interim Revision 12,956.61 0.00 0.00 12,956.61
512 9100 0 857100 0000 0000 000000 000 03/04/21 BT  BT-100009 2nd Interim Revision -12,956.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
8571 - Voted Indebt.-Homeowners Exemptions 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
010 9100 0O 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 07/01/20 BG  BG-000000 BUDGET 2,988,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,988,000.00
010 9100 0O 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -40,465.00 0.00 0.00 2,947,535.00
010 9100 O 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 01/31/21 TF  TF-921418 0857 MV-Whisman SD 12/10/20 SEC FIN 0.00 1,750,627.87 0.00 1,196,907.13
010 9100 O 862100 0000 0000 000000 000 06/23/21 TF  TF-922374 857 4/10/21 SEC FINAL 0.00 1,197,098.05 0.00 -190.92
8621 - Parcel Taxes 2,947,535.00 2,947,725.92 0.00 -190.92
Income 2,947,535.00 2,947,725.92 0.00 -190.92
0000 - Undesignated 2,947,535.00 2,947,725.92 0.00 -190.92
0218 - Academic at Risk

Expense

010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 62,206.00 0.00 0.00 62,206.00
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 52,777.00 0.00 0.00 114,983.00
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 67,126.00 0.00 0.00 182,109.00
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 51,731.00 0.00 0.00 233,840.00
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 108,933.00 0.00 0.00 342,773.00
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 TENISI MARIA 0.00 843.36 0.00 341,929.64
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 335,624.01
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 330,346.34
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 323,593.77
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 318,316.10
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 313,288.48
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 PY-09/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 307,413.07
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -6,305.63 0.00 313,718.70
010 9100 O 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 308,691.08
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -5,027.62 0.00 313,718.70
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 307,413.07
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 302,385.45
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 297,107.78
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 290,355.21
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 285,077.54
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 279,202.13
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 PY-10/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 272,896.50
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 267,868.88
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 262,591.21
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 255,838.64
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 250,560.97
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 244,685.56
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 PY-11/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 238,379.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -62,206.00 0.00 0.00 176,173.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 400.00 0.00 0.00 176,573.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 1,046.00 0.00 0.00 177,619.93

10/04/2021 12:22:13 PM

Page 1



2020-2021 FINANCIAL ACTIVITY REPORT

FuS Rsrc Y Object Goal Fctn CstCtr Loc Date Type Reference Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 12,870.00 0.00 0.00 190,489.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 185,212.26
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 178,459.69
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 173,182.02
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 167,306.61
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 PY-12/18 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 161,000.98
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP  TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 155,973.36
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 150,945.74
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 145,668.07
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 138,915.50
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 133,637.83
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 127,762.42
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 PY-01/29 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 121,456.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 RIVAS BRIANA 0.00 2,549.60 0.00 118,907.19
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 113,879.57
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 108,601.90
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 101,849.33
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 96,571.66
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 90,696.25
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 PY-02/26 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 84,390.62
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 50,276.00 0.00 0.00 134,666.62
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -4,546.03 0.00 139,212.65
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -2,549.60 0.00 141,762.25
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 RIVAS BRIANA 0.00 4,546.03 0.00 137,216.22
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 132,188.60
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 126,910.93
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 120,158.36
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 114,880.69
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 109,005.28
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 PY-03/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 102,699.65
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 97,672.03
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 92,394.36
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 85,641.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 80,364.12
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 74,488.71
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 PY-04/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 68,183.08
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,027.62 0.00 63,155.46
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 57,877.79
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 6,752.57 0.00 51,125.22
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 5,277.67 0.00 45,847.55
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 5,875.41 0.00 39,972.14
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 PY-05/28 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,305.63 0.00 33,666.51
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 3,147.82 0.00 30,518.69
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 RIVAS BRIANA 0.00 650.14 0.00 29,868.55
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 2,212.02 0.00 27,656.53
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 5,227.99 0.00 22,428.54
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 GARCIA-MENDOZA MAY 0.00 7,401.19 0.00 15,027.35
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 SIMMONS SHAMIR 0.00 9,245.77 0.00 5,781.58
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 ANTUNEZ HUGO 0.00 5,046.74 0.00 734.84
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 HERNANDEZ OMAR 0.00 7,397.37 0.00 -6,662.53
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 NAGEL DANIELA 0.00 1,803.33 0.00 -8,465.86
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 ALCAZAR ROBERTO 0.00 6,551.41 0.00 -15,017.27
010 9100 0 215000 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 PY-06/30 LORENZANA OMAR 0.00 8,216.21 0.00 -23,233.48
2150 - Other Non-Cert Classroom Personnel 345,159.00 368,392.48 0.00 -23,233.48
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 12,877.00 0.00 0.00 12,877.00
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 10,925.00 0.00 0.00 23,802.00
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 13,895.00 0.00 0.00 37,697.00
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010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 22,549.00 0.00 0.00 60,246.00
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,479.84 0.00 58,766.16
010 9100 0O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 57,673.68
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 56,275.90
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 55,183.42
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2,256.93 0.00 52,926.49
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -1,305.26 0.00 54,231.75
010 9100 0O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 53,191.03
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -1,040.72 0.00 54,231.75
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 1,305.26 0.00 52,926.49
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 51,885.77
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 50,793.29
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 49,395.51
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 48,303.03
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 45,781.56
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 44,740.84
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 43,648.36
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 42,250.58
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 41,158.10
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 38,636.63
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -12,877.00 0.00 0.00 25,759.63
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 83.00 0.00 0.00 25,842.63
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 2,490.00 0.00 0.00 28,332.63
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 27,240.15
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 25,842.37
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 24,749.89
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 22,228.42
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP ~ TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 21,187.70
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 20,146.98
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 19,054.50
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 17,656.72
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 16,564.24
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 14,042.77
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,568.49 0.00 12,474.28
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 11,381.80
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 9,984.02
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 8,891.54
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 6,370.07
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 10,407.00 0.00 0.00 16,777.07
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -941.03 0.00 17,718.10
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -527.77 0.00 18,245.87
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,981.75 0.00 16,264.12
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 15,171.64
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 13,773.86
010 9100 0O 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 12,681.38
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 10,159.91
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 9,119.19
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 8,026.71
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 6,628.93
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 5,5636.45
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 3,014.98
010 9100 0O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,040.72 0.00 1,974.26
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 881.78
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,397.78 0.00 -516.00
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,092.48 0.00 -1,608.48
010 9100 0 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2,521.47 0.00 -4,129.95
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 651.60 0.00 -4,781.55
010 9100 0O 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/18/21 BT  BT-100010 20-21 Estimated Actual 10,925.00 0.00 0.00 6,143.45
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010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,674.66 0.00 4,468.79
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,531.26 0.00 2,937.53
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,913.87 0.00 1,023.66
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 2,575.94 0.00 -1,552.28
010 9100 O 320200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 3,430.17 0.00 -4,982.45
3202 - PERS - Classified 71,274.00 76,256.45 0.00 -4,982.45
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 3,857.00 0.00 0.00 3,857.00
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 3,272.00 0.00 0.00 7,129.00
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 4,162.00 0.00 0.00 11,291.00
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 6,754.00 0.00 0.00 18,045.00
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 440.88 0.00 17,604.12
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 317.61 0.00 17,286.51
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 416.32 0.00 16,870.19
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 16,542.97
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 663.86 0.00 15,879.11
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -388.59 0.00 16,267.70
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 302.00 0.00 15,965.70
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -302.00 0.00 16,267.70
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 388.59 0.00 15,879.11
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 301.42 0.00 15,577.69
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 317.96 0.00 15,259.73
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 416.23 0.00 14,843.50
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 14,516.28
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 750.38 0.00 13,765.90
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 301.47 0.00 13,464.43
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 309.39 0.00 13,155.04
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 416.23 0.00 12,738.81
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 12,411.59
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 750.38 0.00 11,661.21
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -3,857.00 0.00 0.00 7,804.21
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 25.00 0.00 0.00 7,829.21
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 746.00 0.00 0.00 8,575.21
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 306.12 0.00 8,269.09
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 416.23 0.00 7,852.86
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 327.22 0.00 7,525.64
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 750.38 0.00 6,775.26
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP ~ TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 301.42 0.00 6,473.84
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 297.92 0.00 6,175.92
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 306.32 0.00 5,869.60
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 415.40 0.00 5,454.20
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 322.97 0.00 5,131.23
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 748.74 0.00 4,382.49
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 456.24 0.00 3,926.25
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 306.19 0.00 3,620.06
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 415.40 0.00 3,204.66
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 322.97 0.00 2,881.69
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 748.74 0.00 2,132.95
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 3,117.00 0.00 0.00 5,249.95
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP ~ TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -281.85 0.00 5,531.80
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -158.08 0.00 5,689.88
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 579.95 0.00 5,109.93
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 301.20 0.00 4,808.73
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 415.40 0.00 4,393.33
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 321.54 0.00 4,071.79
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 748.77 0.00 3,323.02
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 297.92 0.00 3,025.10
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 305.35 0.00 2,719.75

10/04/2021 12:22:13 PM

Page 4



2020-2021 FINANCIAL ACTIVITY REPORT

FuS Rsrc Y Object Goal Fctn CstCtr Loc Date Type Reference Description Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 415.40 0.00 2,304.35
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 322.49 0.00 1,981.86
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 748.74 0.00 1,233.12
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 297.92 0.00 935.20
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 304.46 0.00 630.74
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 415.40 0.00 215.34
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 322.49 0.00 -107.15
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 748.74 0.00 -855.89
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 177.54 0.00 -1,033.43
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/18/21 BT  BT-100010 20-21 Estimated Actual 3,272.00 0.00 0.00 2,238.57
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 490.54 0.00 1,748.03
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 436.18 0.00 1,311.85
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 569.98 0.00 741.87
010 9100 0 331200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 748.70 0.00 -6.83
010 9100 O 331200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,018.19 0.00 -1,025.02
3312 - OASDI, classified positions 21,348.00 22,373.02 0.00 -1,025.02
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 902.00 0.00 0.00 902.00
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 765.00 0.00 0.00 1,667.00
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 973.00 0.00 0.00 2,640.00
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 1,580.00 0.00 0.00 4,220.00
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 103.11 0.00 4,116.89
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 74.28 0.00 4,042.61
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 97.37 0.00 3,945.24
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 3,868.71
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 155.26 0.00 3,713.45
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -90.88 0.00 3,804.33
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 70.63 0.00 3,733.70
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -70.63 0.00 3,804.33
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 90.88 0.00 3,713.45
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 70.49 0.00 3,642.96
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 74.36 0.00 3,568.60
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 97.34 0.00 3,471.26
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 3,394.73
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 175.48 0.00 3,219.25
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 70.50 0.00 3,148.75
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 72.36 0.00 3,076.39
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 97.34 0.00 2,979.05
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 2,902.52
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 175.48 0.00 2,727.04
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -902.00 0.00 0.00 1,825.04
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 6.00 0.00 0.00 1,831.04
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 174.00 0.00 0.00 2,005.04
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 71.59 0.00 1,933.45
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 97.34 0.00 1,836.11
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 76.53 0.00 1,759.58
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 175.48 0.00 1,584.10
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP  TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 70.49 0.00 1,513.61
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 69.67 0.00 1,443.94
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 71.64 0.00 1,372.30
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 97.14 0.00 1,275.16
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 75.53 0.00 1,199.63
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 175.11 0.00 1,024.52
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 106.70 0.00 917.82
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 71.61 0.00 846.21
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 97.14 0.00 749.07
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 75.53 0.00 673.54
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 175.11 0.00 498.43

10/04/2021 12:22:13 PM

Page 5



2020-2021 FINANCIAL ACTIVITY REPORT

FuS Rsrc Y Object Goal Fctn CstCtr Loc Date Type Reference Budget Actual Encumbrance Balance
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 729.00 0.00 0.00 1,227.43
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -65.92 0.00 1,293.35
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -36.97 0.00 1,330.32
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 135.64 0.00 1,194.68
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 70.44 0.00 1,124.24
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 97.14 0.00 1,027.10
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 75.20 0.00 951.90
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 175.12 0.00 776.78
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 69.67 0.00 707.11
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 71.41 0.00 635.70
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 97.14 0.00 538.56
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 75.42 0.00 463.14
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 175.11 0.00 288.03
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 69.67 0.00 218.36
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 71.20 0.00 147.16
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 97.14 0.00 50.02
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 75.42 0.00 -25.40
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 175.11 0.00 -200.51
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 41.52 0.00 -242.03
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/18/21 BT  BT-100010 20-21 Estimated Actual 765.00 0.00 0.00 522.97
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 114.71 0.00 408.26
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 102.00 0.00 306.26
010 9100 0 332200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 133.30 0.00 172.96
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 175.10 0.00 -2.14
010 9100 O 332200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 238.12 0.00 -240.26
3322 - Medicare, classified positions 4,992.00 5,232.26 0.00 -240.26
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 9,239.00 0.00 0.00 9,239.00
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 16,133.00 0.00 0.00 25,372.00
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 9,234.00 0.00 0.00 34,606.00
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 26,713.00 0.00 0.00 61,319.00
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 738.77 0.00 60,580.23
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 59,833.36
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 59,833.35
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 57,671.35
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 738.77 0.00 56,932.58
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 56,185.71
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 56,185.70
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 08/31/20 PY  PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 54,023.70
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 738.77 0.00 53,284.93
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 51,881.03
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 51,134.16
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 51,134.15
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2,162.00 0.00 48,972.15
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -738.77 0.00 49,710.92
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 1,415.13 0.00 48,295.79
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -1,415.13 0.00 49,710.92
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 738.77 0.00 48,972.15
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,415.13 0.00 47,557.02
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 46,153.12
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 45,406.25
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 45,406.24
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 1,485.64 0.00 43,920.60
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,415.13 0.00 42,505.47
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 41,101.57
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 40,354.70
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 40,354.69
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 1,485.64 0.00 38,869.05
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010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -9,239.00 0.00 0.00 29,630.05
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -2,024.00 0.00 0.00 27,606.05
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -218.00 0.00 0.00 27,388.05
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -8,681.00 0.00 0.00 18,707.05
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 1,403.90 0.00 17,303.15
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 746.87 0.00 16,556.28
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 0.01 0.00 16,556.27
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 1,485.64 0.00 15,070.63
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP  TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 1,415.13 0.00 13,655.50
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,422.51 0.00 12,232.99
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 10,821.71
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 10,070.94
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 0.01 0.00 10,070.93
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 8,577.49
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,422.51 0.00 7,154.98
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 5,743.70
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 4,992.93
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 0.01 0.00 4,992.92
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 3,499.48
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 17,056.00 0.00 0.00 20,555.48
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP ~ TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -0.01 0.00 20,555.49
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,422.52 0.00 19,132.97
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 17,721.69
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 16,970.92
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 0.01 0.00 16,970.91
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 15,477.47
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,422.51 0.00 14,054.96
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 12,643.68
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 11,892.91
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 0.01 0.00 11,892.90
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 10,399.46
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,422.51 0.00 8,976.95
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 7,565.67
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 6,814.90
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 0.01 0.00 6,814.89
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 5,321.45
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 1,561.16 0.00 3,760.29
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,422.51 0.00 2,337.78
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,411.28 0.00 926.50
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 750.77 0.00 175.73
010 9100 0 340200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 2,317.35 0.00 -2,141.62
010 9100 O 340200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 1,493.44 0.00 -3,635.06
3402 - Health & Welfare Benefits, classified 58,213.00 61,848.06 0.00 -3,635.06
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 31.00 0.00 0.00 31.00
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 26.00 0.00 0.00 57.00
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 34.00 0.00 0.00 91.00
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 54.00 0.00 0.00 145.00
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 3.56 0.00 141.44
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.56 0.00 138.88
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 3.36 0.00 135.52
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 132.88
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 5.36 0.00 127.52
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -3.14 0.00 130.66
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 2.44 0.00 128.22
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -2.44 0.00 130.66
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 3.14 0.00 127.52
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.43 0.00 125.09
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010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.56 0.00 122.53
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 3.36 0.00 119.17
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 116.53
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 6.05 0.00 110.48
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.43 0.00 108.05
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 105.55
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 3.36 0.00 102.19
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 99.55
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 6.05 0.00 93.50
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -31.00 0.00 0.00 62.50
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 6.00 0.00 0.00 68.50
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 2.47 0.00 66.03
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 3.36 0.00 62.67
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 2.64 0.00 60.03
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 6.05 0.00 53.98
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP  TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 2.43 0.00 51.55
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.40 0.00 49.15
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.47 0.00 46.68
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 3.35 0.00 43.33
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.60 0.00 40.73
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 6.04 0.00 34.69
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 3.67 0.00 31.02
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2.47 0.00 28.55
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 3.35 0.00 25.20
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2.60 0.00 22.60
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 6.04 0.00 16.56
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 25.00 0.00 0.00 41.56
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -2.27 0.00 43.83
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -1.27 0.00 45.10
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 4.67 0.00 40.43
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2.43 0.00 38.00
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 3.35 0.00 34.65
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2.59 0.00 32.06
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 6.04 0.00 26.02
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.40 0.00 23.62
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.46 0.00 21.16
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 3.35 0.00 17.81
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.60 0.00 15.21
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 6.04 0.00 9.17
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.40 0.00 6.77
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.46 0.00 4.31
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 3.35 0.00 0.96
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.60 0.00 -1.64
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 6.04 0.00 -7.68
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 1.44 0.00 -9.12
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/18/21 BT  BT-100010 20-21 Estimated Actual 26.00 0.00 0.00 16.88
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 3.95 0.00 12.93
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 3.52 0.00 9.41
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 4.60 0.00 4.81
010 9100 0 350200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 6.03 0.00 -1.22
010 9100 O 350200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 8.21 0.00 -9.43
3502 - State Unemployment Insurance, classified 171.00 180.43 0.00 -9.43
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 1,182.00 0.00 0.00 1,182.00
010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 1,003.00 0.00 0.00 2,185.00
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 1,275.00 0.00 0.00 3,460.00
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/01/20 BG BG-000000 BUDGET 2,069.00 0.00 0.00 5,529.00
010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 146.59 0.00 5,382.41
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010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 105.60 0.00 5,276.81
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 138.42 0.00 5,138.39
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 5,029.60
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 220.72 0.00 4,808.88
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -129.20 0.00 4,938.08
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 100.41 0.00 4,837.67
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -100.41 0.00 4,938.08
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 129.20 0.00 4,808.88
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 100.22 0.00 4,708.66
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 105.72 0.00 4,602.94
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 138.39 0.00 4,464.55
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 4,355.76
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 249.49 0.00 4,106.27
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 100.23 0.00 4,006.04
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 102.87 0.00 3,903.17
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 138.39 0.00 3,764.78
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 3,655.99
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 249.49 0.00 3,406.50
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision -1,182.00 0.00 0.00 2,224.50
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 85.00 0.00 0.00 2,309.50
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 117.00 0.00 0.00 2,426.50
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/15/20 BT  BT-100003 1st Interim Revision 424.00 0.00 0.00 2,850.50
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 101.78 0.00 2,748.72
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 138.39 0.00 2,610.33
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 108.79 0.00 2,501.54
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 249.49 0.00 2,252.05
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP ~ TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 100.22 0.00 2,151.83
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 99.05 0.00 2,052.78
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 101.85 0.00 1,950.93
010 9100 0O 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 138.12 0.00 1,812.81
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 107.38 0.00 1,705.43
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 248.95 0.00 1,456.48
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 151.69 0.00 1,304.79
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 101.80 0.00 1,202.99
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 138.12 0.00 1,064.87
010 9100 0O 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 107.38 0.00 957.49
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 248.95 0.00 708.54
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/04/21 BT  BT-100008 2nd Interim Revision 1,036.00 0.00 0.00 1,744.54
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP ~ TP-100075 RIVAS 03/30/21 29774670 0.00 -93.71 0.00 1,838.25
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 TP  TP-100074 RIVAS 02/26/21 29421967 0.00 -52.56 0.00 1,890.81
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 192.83 0.00 1,697.98
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 100.14 0.00 1,597.84
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 138.12 0.00 1,459.72
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 106.91 0.00 1,352.81
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 248.96 0.00 1,103.85
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 99.05 0.00 1,004.80
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 101.52 0.00 903.28
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 138.12 0.00 765.16
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 107.22 0.00 657.94
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 248.95 0.00 408.99
010 9100 0O 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 99.05 0.00 309.94
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 101.23 0.00 208.71
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 138.12 0.00 70.59
010 9100 0O 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 107.22 0.00 -36.63
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 248.95 0.00 -285.58
010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 59.02 0.00 -344.60
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/18/21 BT  BT-100010 20-21 Estimated Actual 1,088.00 0.00 0.00 743.40
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 163.09 0.00 580.31
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010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 006 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 145.02 0.00 435.29
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 008 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 189.51 0.00 245.78
010 9100 O 360200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 248.93 0.00 -3.15
010 9100 0 360200 1110 1000 000000 014 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 338.54 0.00 -341.69
3602 - WC - Classified 7,097.00 7,438.69 0.00 -341.69
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -2.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 07/31/20 PY PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -5.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 07/31/20 PY  PY-073120 BN-BEN 07/31/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -10.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 08/31/20 PY PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -12.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 08/31/20 PY PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -15.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 08/31/20 PY PY-083120 BN-BEN 08/31/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -20.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -22.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 09/30/20 PY PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -25.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -27.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 09/30/20 PY  PY-093020 BN-EOM 09/30/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -32.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 -2.50 0.00 -30.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 2.50 0.00 -32.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP ~ TP-100021 NAGEL 09/30/20 29421474 0.00 -2.50 0.00 -30.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/28/20 TP  TP-100020 ALCAZAR CONT 09/30/20 29771064 0.00 2.50 0.00 -32.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -35.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 10/30/20 PY  PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -37.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 10/30/20 PY PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -40.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 10/30/20 PY PY-103020 BN-EOM 10/30/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -45.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -47.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 11/30/20 PY PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -50.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -52.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 11/30/20 PY  PY-113020 BN-EOM 11/30/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -57.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 12/18/20 PY PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -60.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 2.50 0.00 -62.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 12/18/20 PY  PY-121820 BN-EOM 12/18/2020 0.00 5.00 0.00 -67.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 12/21/20 TP ~ TP-100048 NAGEL 12/18/20 29421824 0.00 2.50 0.00 -70.00
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -72.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -75.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -77.50
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 01/29/21 PY  PY-012921 BN-EOM 01/29/2021 0.00 5.00 0.00 -82.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -85.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -87.50
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -90.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 02/26/21 PY  PY-022621 BN-EOM 02/26/2021 0.00 5.00 0.00 -95.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 03/30/21 PY PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -97.50
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -100.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -102.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 03/30/21 PY  PY-033021 BN-EOM 03/30/2021 0.00 5.00 0.00 -107.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -110.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -112.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -115.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 04/30/21 PY  PY-043021 BN-EOM 04/30/2021 0.00 5.00 0.00 -120.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -122.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 006 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -125.00
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 008 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -127.50
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 014 05/28/21 PY  PY-052821 BN-EOM 05/28/2021 0.00 5.00 0.00 -132.50
010 9100 0 390200 1110 1000 000000 011 06/01/21 TQ TQ-100001 ANTUNEZ 05/28/21 29775418 0.00 1.35 0.00 -133.85
010 9100 O 390200 1110 1000 000000 003 06/30/21 PY  PY-063021 BN-EOM 06/30/2021 0.00 2.50 0.00 -136.35
